

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CRIMINAL) Diary No(s). 6301/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14-08-2017 in CMP No. 4145/2017 passed by the)

VARGHESE M.O & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SUNDARAM BNP PARIBAS HOME FINANCE LIMITED Respondent(s)
(FOR I.R. and IA No.34630/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and
IA No.34631/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

WITH

Diary No(s). 7953/2019 (II-B)

(FOR I.R. and IA No.44103/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and
IA No.44106/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 8760/2019 (II-B)

(FOR I.R. and IA No.47248/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and
IA No.47249/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 9792/2019 (II-B)

(FOR I.R. and IA No.57710/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and
IA No.57713/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

Date : 07-05-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Karthik, AOR
Mr. Govind Manoharan, Adv.
Ms. Kajal Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Geetha Kovilan, AOR

Mr. Krishan Kumar, AOR
Mr. Rahul Raj Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Mr. Bharath Gangadharan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters tomorrow (i.e. 08.05.2019).

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(RENU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER